
FINALISED GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE SUMMER 2023

Submission Date Exam BoardLevel Exam Code Exam Title

31-May-23 AQA GCSE 8202 Art & Design (Fine Art)

31-May-23 AQA GCSE 8204 Art & Design (Textile Design)

31-May-23 AQA GCSE 8206 Art & Design (Photography)

Window for Examination Exam BoardLevel Exam Code Exam Title

03 April 2023 - 19 May 2023 AQA GCSE 8658 French speaking test

03 April 2023 - 19 May 2023 AQA GCSE 8668 German speaking test

03 April 2023 - 19 May 2023 AQA GCSE 1CN0 Chinese speaking test

03 April 2023 - 19 May 2023 AQA GCSE 8698 Spanish speaking test

16 Jan 2023 - 31 May 2023 AQA GCSE 8261 Drama practical

Exam Date Time Exam Board Level Exam Code Exam Title

15-May-23 AM EDEXCEL GCSE 1RB0 Religious Studies Paper 1

15-May-23 PM AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Written Paper

16-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8461 Biology Separates Paper 1

16-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8464 Biology Trilogy Paper 1

16-May-23 PM AQA GCSE 8668 German Paper 1 and 3 

16-May-23 PM Educas GCSE C68OU-10 Media Studies Paper 1

17-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8702 English Literature Paper 1

17-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1PE0 PE Paper 1

18-May-23 AM EDEXCEL GCSE 1HI0 History Paper 1

18-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1BS0 Business Paper 1

18-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1CN0 Chinese Paper 1 and 3

19-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8300 Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator)

19-May-23 PM OCR Cam Nat J277 Computer Science Paper 1

19-May-23 PM AQA GCSE 8182 Psychology Paper 1

22-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8462 Chemistry Separates Paper 1

22-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8464 Chemistry Trilogy Paper 1

22-May-23 PM AQA GCSE 8035 Geography Paper 1

23-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8658 French Paper 1 and 3



23-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1RB0 Religious Studies Paper 2

24-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8702 English Literature Paper 2

24-May-23 PM Educas GCSE C68OU-20 Media Studies Paper 2

25-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8463 Physics Separates Paper 1

25-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8464 Physics Trilogy Paper 1

25-May-23 PM OCR Cam Nat J277 Computer Science Paper 2

26-May-23 AM AQA GCSE 8668 German Paper 4

26-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1CN0 Chinese Paper 4

26-May-23 PM AQA GCSE 8182 Psychology Paper 2

05-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8700 English Language Paper 1

05-Jun-23 PM AQA GCSE 8638 French Paper 4

06-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8698 Spanish Paper 1 and 3

06-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1RB0 Religious Studies Paper 3

07-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8300 Maths Paper 2 (calculator)

07-Jun-23 PM AQA Level 2 8365 Further Maths Paper 1

07-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1HI0 History Paper 2

08-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCSE 1PE0 PE Paper 2

08-Jun-23 PM Contingency Afternoon

09-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8035 Geography Paper 2

09-Jun-23 PM AQA GCSE 8461 Biology Separates Paper 2

09-Jun-23 PM AQA GCSE 8464 Biology Trilogy Paper 2

12-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8700 English Language Paper 2

12-Jun-23 PM OCR Cam Nat R081 Creative iMedia

12-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1BS0 Business Paper 2

13-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8462 Chemistry Separates Paper 2

13-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8464 Chemistry Trilogy Paper 2

13-Jun-23 PM AQA GCSE 8698 Spanish Paper 4

14-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8300 Maths Paper 3 (calculator)

14-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCSE 1MU0 Music

15-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCSE 1HI0 History Paper 3

15-Jun-23 PM Contingency Afternoon

16-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8463 Physics Separates Paper 2

16-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8464 Physics Trilogy Paper 2



16-Jun-23 PM AQA GCSE 8035 Geography Paper 3

19-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8552 Design & Technology

20-Jun-23 AM AQA GCSE 8236 Dance Written

20-Jun-23 AM Educas GCSE C56OU Food Prep and Nutrition

21-Jun-23 PM AQA Level 2 8365 Further Maths Paper 2

28-Jun-23 All Day Contingency Day


